
Défi 1000 mètres
Durnal 11.9.2021

CAB

Niels DAUBRY
KBF
Course : Défi 1000 mètres (#2) 
Time : 10:16:32 [Points : 714]

15/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Recht zo die plaat ! 11:52:35 [1217]
2. Team WK 12:04:08 [1191]
3. Les filles de voies 11:55:05 [1188]

1. 49 00:16:49  [25] Art-choque
2. 48 00:06:56 00:23:45  [25] t Promilleke
3. 54 00:20:31 00:44:16  [25] Pata Negra
4. 53 00:08:24 00:52:40  [25] Napjaar
5. 50 00:31:13 01:23:53  [25] t schoon verdiep
6. 51 00:18:44 01:42:37  [25] Pilou
7. 56 00:25:21 02:07:58  [25] Nietzche of Welles
8. 55 00:03:28 02:11:26  [25] Oladiladilo
9. 58 00:20:35 02:32:01  [25] Kafka of Kaka

10. 59 00:05:37 02:37:38  [26] Beaufort
11. 57 00:14:03 02:51:41  [25] Pierre
12. 60 00:26:19 03:18:00  [17] Het bruin wolfke
13. 61 00:21:31 03:39:31  [25] De stinkende das
14. 64 00:19:24 03:58:55  [16] The real Corner
15. 62 00:13:00 04:11:55  [25] The Cosy Corner
16. 63 01:06:38 05:18:33  [25] The corner
17. 28 00:49:16 06:07:49  [27] Chimay
18. 27 00:04:09 06:11:58  [21] Jupiler
19. 26 00:18:10 06:30:08  [21] Palm
20. 38 00:14:58 06:45:06  [23] Le dièdre caché
21. 37 00:27:38 07:12:44  [23] Le surplomb malaisé
22. 39 00:08:39 07:21:23  [23] Elisa
23. 17 01:18:54 08:40:17  [28] Blue Eyes
24. 18 00:08:19 08:48:36  [28] Hippo Campus
25. 19 00:18:04 09:06:40  [28] Jipke
26. 16 00:10:44 09:17:24  [28] Kindervreugd
27. 12 00:24:16 09:41:40  [24] Gandalf
28. 15 00:21:09 10:02:49  [28] I have no idea
29. 14 00:07:22 10:10:11  [28] Kiley Rules
30. 999 00:06:21 10:16:32
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